92.000 1.00 92.000 0.00 338.100

25.000 1.00 25.000 0.00 91.875

STORAGE-INV-9011395523/0.243CBM/41DAYS

STORAGE -INV-9011409243/2.931CBM/21DAYS

STORAGE -INV-9011412948/1.433CBM/12DAYS

REPACKING 100.000 1.00 100.000 0.00 367.500

292.00 0.00 1,073.10

Total Amount in USD: 292.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,073.10

USD Two Hundred And Ninety Two Only

AED One Thousand Seventy Three And Ten Fils Only